Singkatan

PT
cvy

mm
DMAIC
CTQ
DPMO
DPU
DPO
SIPOC
ucL
LCL
FMEA
RPN
NR
GRC

cm

DAFTAR SINGKATAN

Nama

Perseroan Terbatas

Cavity

Milimeter

Define, Measure, Analzye, Improve, Control
Critical to Quality

Defect per Million Opportunities

Defect per Unit

Defect per Opportunity

Supplier, Input, Process, Output, Control
Upper Control Limit

Lower Control Limit

Failure Mode and Effect Analysis

Risk Priority Number

Natural Rubber

Glass-fibre Reinforced Cement
Centimeter

Pemakaian pertama
kali pada halaman
1

4
4
8
9

12
13
13
14
15
15
20
20
36
68
71



